Chhattisgarh Swami Vivekanand Technical University, Bhilai

/I NOTIFICATION //

(BIT Durg, Autonomous Courses)

No. CSVTU/Exam/Time-Table/2025/ |93 3

Bhilai, Date:_Oﬂ'Qﬂrzm S

Time Table April/May 2025 Examination
B.TECH. (1st/2nd Semester)
S.No Course Code Course Name Date & Date Branch Hours Timing
11.09.2025 Thursday
1
100101AM Applied Mathematics — | All Branches 3Hrs. 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM
12.09.2025 Friday
2
251202MG  Applied Mathematics — || All Branches 3Hrs. 10.00 AMto 01.00 PM
13.09.2025 Saturday
3
100102AP Applied Physics All Branches 3Hrs. 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM
15.09.2025 Monday
4
100202AC Applied Chemistry All Branches 3Hrs. 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM
16.09.2025 Tuesday
5
100103CS Programming for Problem Solving All Branches 3Hrs. 10.00 AMto 01.00 PM
17.09.2025 Wednesday
6 . ;
100203EE Basic Electrical Engineering All Branches 3 Hrs. 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM
18.09.2025 Thursday
7
100104ME *Engineering Graphics and Design All Branches 4 Hrs. 10.00 AM to 02.00 PM
19.09.2025 Friday
8
100205IT Internet & Web Technology All Branches 3Hrs. 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM
20.09.2025 Saturday
9
100105HM Professional Communication in English All Branches 3Hrs. 10.00 AMto 01.00 PM
22.09.2025 Monday
10
100206 ME Smart Manufacturing All Branches 3Hrs. 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

For Information and necessary action.

1. Principal / Centre Supdt., Concerned Institute

2. Collector / Supdt. of Police

3. OSD Info Cell / Upload on Website / Master file CSVTU Bhilai
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